
Drawn by:
Drawn Date: Tolerance:

Scale: Units:

Contact: support@gearmo.comNotes:
Web:        gearmo.com

Model #:

+/- 0.15mm
mmLeo Pinto

1/3A4 

4/14/2021

GM-HU37DW
1:2

27
.8

Basic measurements
Detailed Ports

134.4
60

23
.8

23
.3

513
.323

.3
5

24
.2 8 4.

05

23
.7

5

3.5
13.6

5.35
9.5
5.25

13.38
5.22

5.8
5.2



Drawn by:
Drawn Date: Tolerance:

Scale: Units:

Contact: support@gearmo.comNotes:
Web:        gearmo.com

Model #:

+/- 0.15mm
mmLeo Pinto

2/3A4 

4/14/2021

GM-HU37DW
1:2

22
.5

15
22

.5

59.7 15
59.7

16
28 16

5.
610

.57.
7

Mounting Holes

M3x0.5

M3x0.5



Drawn by:
Drawn Date: Tolerance:

Scale: Units:

Contact: support@gearmo.comNotes:
Web:        gearmo.com

Model #:

+/- 0.15mm
mmLeo Pinto

3/3A4 

4/14/2021

GM-HU37DW
1:2

8.
4

7.
2

12.22

3.81

11
.1

6 28
6

4
10.5

5.5 10.5
10.5

Ø3.2

R2.5

R1.75

20

21

12
.0

6

15

20
.0

2

10
15

36
.7

2

35

47
.0

8

Accessories Exploded View
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